Regd. Office:

Regi. Office :
3, National House. 1st Floor.
27, Raghunalh Dadaji Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Fel. 2262 2675 / 2267 9029
Telefax : 022 - 2266 4216

Telefax: 022 - 2266 4216 E-mail parsharti investment@rediffmatl.com

CIN: L93000MH1992PLC069958



Website: www.parshartlinvestment.com

BSE Limited

New Trading Wing, Rotunda Building, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the disclosure received, in Form C, from Mr. Paresh Patel and Ghanshyam Patel, Promoter group regarding purchase of 9,83,957 and 6,54,533 equity shares respectively of the Company.

We request you to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

FOR PARSHARTI INVESTMENT LIMITED

Paresh Patel

Director

Date: 15th February, 2022

til doll on.

Ghanshyam Patel

C/O, C-3503/3504, 35TH Flr, C Wing, Orbit Heights, Javji Dadaji Marm, Nana Chowk, Grant Road, Mumbai 400007

Parsharti Investment Limited

3, National House, 1st Floor 27, Raghunath Dadaji Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's code of conduct for reporting trading by insiders, herewith enclosed disclosure of changes in shareholding of promoters.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Ghanshyam Patel

Dammi,

(Promoter)

Date: 14th February, 2022

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Parsharti Investment Limited Name of the company:

ISIN of the company:

INE290E01011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Mode of acquisition / Disposal (on market /public rights/ preferential offer /- off market/ inter se transfer, ESOPs etc.)		14
Date of intimation to company		13
Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify	<u>P</u>	12
Date of allotme acquisit sale of s	From	11
eld post disposal	No. and % of shareholding	10
Securities held post acquisition/ disposal	Transaction Type of security (For security (For Buy/Sale/Pt Warrants, edge/Revok Convertible e/Invoke) Debenture sete.)	6
	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/Pedge/Revok e/Invoke)	8
19 .	Value	7
- Dispose	o Z	9
securities acquired/ Disposed	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture setc.)	2
es held ion/ dispos	Type of No. and Type of security % of security (For eg. sharehol (For eg. – ding Shares, Warrants, Warrants & Convertible & Conv	4
		<u>e</u>
of Persor professor profes	et c.)	2
Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.		1

	Promoter Equity	Ē	Equity	6,54,5 4	Equity 6,54,5 45,81,731	Buy	Equity Shares	6,54,533 Equity	10 th	11 th	14th February, 2022	Off Market	
	Shares		Shares	33				Shares (19.50%)	February,	February,			
			Pursuant						2022	2022			
			to share										
			purchase										
ACMPP9719K			agreemen										
			t dated										
ن	_		17 th										
-			December	_									
•			2021										
Wing, Orbit													
· i.v													
E,													
vk,													
ď,													
_													
9820339988													

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

0	erivatives (specify typi	irading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
	Notional Value	Notional Value Number of units	Notional Value	Number of units	
		(contracts * lot size)		(contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21
	-			1	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

- Janes

Ghanshyam Patel (Promoter)

Date: 14th February, 2022

Paresh Patel

40, Happy Home Society Yogi Smurti, Jay Sawant Road, Plot No. 40 Dahisar (West), Mumbai 400068

Parsharti Investment Limited

3, National House, 1st Floor 27,

Raghunath Dadaji Street, Fort,

Mumbai 400001.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015—Continual disclosure (Scrip Code: 511702)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's code of conduct for reporting trading by insiders, herewith enclosed disclosure of changes in shareholding of promoters.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Paresh Patel

(Promoter)

Date: 14th February, 2022

11 45 ou.

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: Parsharti Investment Limited

ISIN of the company: INE290E01011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Mode of acquisition /Disposal (on market /public rights/ preferential offer /-off market/- Inter se transfer, ESOPs ete.)		14
Date of Mode of intimation to company acquisition /Disposal (on market /public rights/ preferential offer /- off market/later se transfer, ESOPs etc.)		13
Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify	<u>o</u>	12
Date of allotme acquisit sale of s	From	11
post posal	No. and % of shareholding	10
Securities held post acquisition/ disposal	Transaction Type of security (For Security (For Suy/Sale/Pt)	6
	Transaction Type of Type of Type (Buy/Sale/Pt eg. – Shi edge/Revok Convert e-/Invoke) Debenti etc.)	8
po	Value	7
/ Dispa	S S S	9
Securities acquired/ Disposed	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Converti	
	No. and % of sharehol ding	4
Category Securities held of Persor prior to (Promote acquisition/ dispos rs/ KMP/al Directors immediat e relatives		3
Category Securitie of Persorprior to (Promote acquisities/ KMP / al Directors / immediat e relatives	etc.)	2
Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.		1

#	
Off Market	
14 th February, 2022	
11 th February, 2022	
10 th February, 2022	
9,83,957 Equity Shares (29.31%)	
Equity Shares	
Buy	
Equity 9,83,9 68,87,699 Shares 57 Pursuant to share purchase agreemen t dated 17th December 2021	
9,83,9	
Equity Shares Pursuant to share purchase agreemen t dated 17th December 2021	
Ē	
Equity Shares	
Promoter	
Name: Paresh Promoter Equity Patel Shares PAN: ACMPP9720G Add: 40, Happy Home Society Yogi Smurti, Jay	Sawant Road, Plot No. 40 Dahisar (West), Mumbai 400068 Tel: +91

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading in deri	vatives (Specify type	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Notional Value Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	•		1			

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

142 124 US

Paresh Patel

(Promoter) Date: 14th February, 2022